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Tour de Durbin Crossing
100 Mile Route
Start:
Veterans Park
1332 Veterans Parkway
St. Johns, FL  32259

total miles action at/on then go

0.00 Start Basketball Courts 0.60

0.60 Right on Veterans Parkway 0.21

0.81 Left on Longleaf Pine Parkway 2.27

3.08 Right on St. Johns Parkway 1.73

4.81 Left on County Rd 210 5.36

10.17 Left on US-1 N/County Rd 210 0.63

10.80 Right on Valley Ridge Rd 0.42

11.22 Right on Palm Valley Rd 1.80

13.02 Right on Preservation Trail 1.02

14.04 Right Enter Traffic Circle 0.07

14.11 Right

Exit Traffic Circle onto Crosswater 

Pkwy 0.81

14.92 Right on Palm Valley Road 1.30

16.22 Left on Nocatee Parkway 2.52

18.74 Right Enter Traffic Circle 0.01

18.75 Right

Exit Traffic Circle onto Mickler's 

Road 1.32

20.07 Right on A1A South 17.37

37.44 Right

on A1A South / Francis and Mary 

Usina Bridge 1.60

39.04 Left on Magnolia Ave. 0.30

39.34 Right on Myrtle Ave. 0.11

39.45 Left on San Marco / A1A South 1.00

40.45 Left on A1A South / Bridge of Lions 3.27

43.72 Right on FL-312 W 3.59

47.31 Left on FL-207 S 10.18

57.49 Right on Don Manuel Rd 1.16

58.65 Right on Winfred Masters Rd 1.00

59.65 Left on St. Ambrose Church Rd 0.71

60.36 Right on County Rd 13A N 4.78

65.14 Left on County Rd 214 3.67

68.81 Right on County Rd 13 N 23.29

92.10 Right Greenbriar Rd 3.10

95.20 Left on Longleaf Pine Pkwy 4.44

99.64 Left on Veterans Pkwy 0.53

100.17 Left into Veterans Park 0.37

100.54 Finish Basketball Courts


